
Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 38 Daniel Kunikowski Poland 1986 175,5 82,2 6 3 9

2 13 Ladislav Kalmar Slovakia 1988 174,0 78,0 14 7 21

3 45 David Jezek Czech Republic 1997 180,5 82,7 16 8 24

Σ = 3

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 39 Karolina Milova Czech Republic 2000 166,0 4 4

2 6 Katerina Brychtova Czech Republic 1974 170,5 5 5

3 53 Eva Budina Czech Republic 1981 175,5 9 9

4 56 Iveta Hanzelkova Czech Republic 1978 167,5 13 13

5 17 Mareike Streb Germany 2001 157,0 14 14

Σ = 5

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 38 Daniel Kunikowski Poland 1986 175,5 82,2 6 3 9

2 5 Tomas Kolensky Czech Republic 1992 175,0 80,0 12 6 18

Σ = 2

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 11 Josef Ptacnik Czech Republic 1991 187,0 4 4

2 23 Zdenek Piekarz Czech Republic 1995 184,0 7 7

3 34 Marian Derdak Slovakia 1997 190,5 8 8

4 47 Cristiano Iommetti Italy 1984 173,5 12 12

Σ = 4

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 12 Alexander Henkel Germany 1990 3 3

2 40 Radomir Sulek Slovakia 1996 6 6

Σ = 2

men's classic physique

men's physique

men's muscular physique

women's bodyfitness
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men's classic bodybuilding
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Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 6 Katerina Brychtova Czech Republic 1974 170,5 3 3

2 53 Eva Budina Czech Republic 1981 175,5 7 7

3 56 Iveta Hanzelkova Czech Republic 1978 167,5 8 8

Σ = 3

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 54 Ester Viznerova Slovakia 1996 169,5 3 6 9

2 48 Ivette Martin Slovakia 1985 156,5 6 3 9

3 59 Alena Stupkova Czech Republic 1983 170,5 9 8 17

Σ = 3

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 35 Natalia Diaz Gonzalez Czech Republic 1984 159,0 3 3 3

2 27 Adela Stonawska Czech Republic 1986 156,0 8 8 8

3 52 Sandra Fey Germany 1979 166,5 9 8 8

4 9 Martina Gromova Czech Republic 1987 170,5 9 11 11

5 44 Justyna Kozik Poland 1989 164,5 19 15 15

6 60 Nikola Ambros Czech Republic 1989 168,0 14 18 18

7 48 Ivette Martin Slovakia 1985 156,5 20 20

8 55 Zuzana Benkova Slovakia 1977 165,0 25 25

9 15 Xenia Zdenkova Czech Republic 1985 160,0 25 25

Σ = 9

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 51 Natalie Sazamova Czech Republic 2001 175,0 4 4

2 31 Adela Postranska Czech Republic 2005 167,5 5 5

Σ = 2

master women's bikini

junior women's bikini

master women's bodyfitness

women's fit - model
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Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 35 Natalia Diaz Gonzalez Czech Republic 1984 159,0 5 5

2 16 Anna Kushkian Armenia 1990 158,0 5 5

3 25 Clarissa Pajukoski Finland 1992 156,0 10 10

4 27 Adela Stonawska Czech Republic 1986 156,0 11 11

5 57 Julia Dru France 1997 161,0 14 14

6 48 Ivette Martin Slovakia 1985 156,5 18 18

7 15 Xenia Zdenkova Czech Republic 1985 160,0 21 21

Σ = 7

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 29 Regina Tselik Estonia 1997 165,0 3 3

2 33 Michaela Stepankova Czech Republic 2000 165,0 7 7

3 1 Jitka Neuwirthova Czech Republic 1997 164,0 8 8

4 44 Justyna Kozik Poland 1989 164,5 12 12

Σ = 4

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 24 Luisa Otzelberger Germany 1995 167,0 3 3

2 37 Wioleta Matczak Poland 1994 166,5 8 8

3 14 Sabina Vokounova Czech Republic 2000 167,0 10 10

4 31 Adela Postranska Czech Republic 2005 167,5 12 12

5 52 Sandra Fey Germany 1979 166,5 12 12

6 4 Viktoryia Hoshka Belarus 1995 166,5 16 16

7 60 Nikola Ambros Czech Republic 1989 168,0 20 20

Σ = 7

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 10 Tereza Tumova Czech Republic 1996 170,0 3 3

2 20 Ewelina Kozikowska Poland 1992 170,0 7 7

3 9 Martina Gromova Czech Republic 1987 170,5 8 8

4 54 Ester Viznerova Slovakia 1996 169,5 11 11

5 43 Eliska Kostalova Czech Republic 1991 171,0 15 15

Σ = 5

women's bikini up to 162 cm

women's bikini up to 166 cm

women's bikini up to 169 cm

women's bikini up to 172 cm
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Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 51 Natalie Sazamova Czech Republic 2001 175,0 3 3

2 22 Ines Bowenkerk Germany 1996 178,0 6 6

3 58 Jana Remiasova Slovakia 1996 173,5 8 8

Σ = 3

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 29 Regina Tselik Estonia 3 3

2 24 Luisa Otzelberger Germany 9 9

3 35 Natalia Diaz Gonzalez Czech Republic 10 10

4 10 Tereza Tumova Czech Republic 10 10

5 51 Natalie Sazamova Czech Republic 12 12

Σ = 5

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 30 Anastassia Toikka Estonia 1988 162,5 3 3

2 28 Marketa Hartl Czech Republic 1990 158,0 9 9

3 42 Jana Vojtiskova Czech Republic 1987 156,5 9 9

4 21 Janin Götz Germany 1996 165,0 10 10

5 61 Petra Hrazankova Czech Republic 1980 163,0 15 15

Σ = 5

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 49 Lucie Jakesova Czech Republic 1979 163,5 6 3 9

2 36 Tina Landl Austria 1995 169,0 12 6 18

Σ = 2

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 18 Slobodan Mitkov Germany 1983 81,7 8 5 13

2 26 Michal Sitter Czech Republic 1979 99,6 10 4 14

3 3 Daniel Matějka Czech Republic 1981 96,1 18 9 27

Σ = 3

master men's bodybuilding

women's bikini over 172 cm

women's bikini overall

women's wellness

women's physique
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Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 18 Slobodan Mitkov Germany 1983 81,7 8 4 12

2 13 Ladislav Kalmar Slovakia 1988 78,0 14 5 19

3 19 Alexandr Haluska Czech Republic 1983 85,9 16 10 26

4 45 David Jezek Czech Republic 1997 82,7 24 11 35

5 7 Dennis Kula Czech Republic 1995 79,3 30 15 45

Σ = 5

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 2 Roman Kotal Czech Republic 1985 95,6 6 3 9

2 3 Daniel Matějka Czech Republic 1981 96,1 12 6 18

3 46 Jaroslav Banar Slovakia 1999 97,0 18 9 27

Σ = 3

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 32 Gernot Kobermann Austria 1987 107,5 6 3 9

2 41 Grzegorz Bakun Poland 1987 112,0 12 6 18

3 8 Petr Helisek Czech Republic 1998 112,9 18 9 27

Σ = 3

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 2 Roman Kotal Czech Republic 3 3

2 18 Slobodan Mitkov Germany 7 7

3 32 Gernot Kobermann Austria 8 8

Σ = 3

men's bodybuilding up to 90 kg

men's bodybuilding up to 100 kg

men's bodybuilding over 100 kg

men's bodybuilding overall
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